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PARCEL
NUMBER

05-35-412-009

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

674
oF

9-3-35 S SI SILVER LAKE RD W

AL DESCRIPTION

CLAY

DATE

NAME OF OWMNER

6-11-76
6-11-76

11-8-90
6-30-97

STUDEBAKER MARY L & THOMAS A

STUDEBAKER THOMAS A 1/2 INT ET AL 1/4 INT EA

STUDEBAKER THOMAS A

HALTON MARVIN Z & OLIVE J
HALTOM MARVIN Z & OLIVE J TRUSTEES

2 TRS
2 TRS

CERT

NO C.F.
C.F.11.30(2)

CF 87.50
NO SP



